PROTECTION OF BATIK IN GROBOGAN REGENCY BASED ON REGIONAL REGULATION NUMBER 20 OF 2016 ON THE PROTECTION AND DEVELOPMENT OF BATIK GROBOGAN REGENCY

Title	PROTECTION OF BATIK IN GROBOGAN REGENCY BASED ON REGIONAL REGULATION NUMBER 20 OF 2016 ON THE PROTECTION AND DEVELOPMENT OF BATIK GROBOGAN REGENCY
Abstract	
Authors	RF KUSUMANINGTYAS, A HIDAYAT
Journal Name	
Publish Year	1982
Citation	(not set)
Url	https://scholar.google.com/scholar?q=+intitle:"PROTECTION OF BATIK IN GROBOGAN REGENCY BASED ON REGIONAL REGULATION NUMBER 20 OF 2016 ON THE PROTECTION AND DEVELOPMENT OF BATIK GROBOGAN REGENCY"
Author	ARIF IMAM HIDAYAT, M.N.S.